
2023 Parkside Softball
Updated 8/22/23

*Away games are at the opposing school unless otherwise noted

Date Day Opponent Location Time Bus Time/Officials

8/2/23 Wednesday Streator Woodland
(+3 Inn. B-Game) Home 4:30PM Derix/Ryan

8/3/23 Thursday
Oglesby Holy Family
(+3 Inn. B-Game)
@ Memorial Park

Away 4:30PM NO BUS

8/7/23 Monday Ottawa Marquette
@ Peck Park Away 4:30PM 3:00PM

8/8/23 Tuesday Morris Saratoga Home 3:30PM Armato/D. Rose

8/10/23 Thursday Ottawa Shepherd Home 4:30PM B. Doughty/M. Doughty

8/12/23 Saturday

Princeton Tourney
@ Little Siberia Field

1st Round - Oglesby
Holy Family

2nd - Round - TBA

Away 10:00AM 8:45AM

8/14/23 Monday Spring Valley JFK
@Hall High School Away 4:30PM NO BUS

8/15/23 Tuesday
Fieldcrest

@ Wenona City
Park

Away 4:30PM 3:15PM

8/17/23 Thursday Ladd Home 4:30PM Derix/D. Rose

8/21/23 Monday Seneca
@ Seneca HS Away 4:30PM 3:00PM

8/26/23 Saturday Normal Kingsley
(Doubleheader) Home 10:00AM Derix/Ryan

8/28/23 Monday Bureau Valley
(Parent Night) Home 4:30PM B. Moore/M. Doughty

8/29/23 Tuesday Princeton Logan
(Doubleheader) Home 4:30PM M. Shope/M. Doughty

8/30/23 Wednesday Putnam County Away 4:30PM 3:15PM

9/6/23
To

9/12/23

Wednesday
To

Tuesday
Regionals Away TBA TBA


